STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES AS ON 27-April-2018

COMMODITY CODE

WSP ORG NAME

WAREHOUSE
LOCATION

WAREHOUSE CODE

WAREHOUSE ADDRESS

Standard
Capacity of
Warehouse (In
MT)

Total Utilised
Capacity (In
MT)

Available
Space (In MT)

VALID
STOCK

IN PROCESS

Rejected
Stocks (In
MT)

Stock After EDD

UNIT

CASTORSEEDNEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

PATAN

JICTGKPTN

THAKKAR GITABEN KANAIYA
LAL C/O-JAY DWARIKADHISH
WAREHOUSING,KUKRANA
ROAD HARIJ, TEHSIL-
HARIJ,DISTRICT-PATAN

2885

423.235

2461.765

301.955

80.79

20.255

20.235

MT

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

JICS LOGISTICLTD

BIKANER

JICSKANSALWBKN

C/0. KANSAL WAREHOUSE. 17
KM,STONE,NH-
15,SRIGANGANAGAR
ROAD,KHARA-BIKANER

3483

405.228

272.940

405.228

0.000

MT

GUARSEED10

JICSLOGISTICLTD

BIKANER

JICSKANSALWBKN

C/0. KANSAL WAREHOUSE. 17
KM,STONE,NH-
15,SRIGANGANAGAR
ROAD KHARA-BIKANER

3483

2804.832

272.94

2804.832

MT

JEERANEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

UNJHA

JICJAYNARDASUNIJ

C/0. JAYANTIBHAI NARAYAN
DAS C/0.PARTH AGRO
BRAHAMANWADA INDUSTRIAL
PARK,GODOWN
NO.6,R.S.NO.1160/P1,PLOT NO.
50 TO 5,KAMLI,TALUKA-
UNJHA,DISTRICT-MEHSANA

2990

601.155

2388.845

592.19

8.965

MT

CASTORSEEDNEW

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

UNJHA

JICINDPTN

C/0.JAYANTIBHAI NARAYAN
DAS,C/O.PARTH AGRO
BRAHAMANWADA INDUSTRIAL
PARK GODOWN NO.1,2 &
3,R.S.NO.1160/P1, PLOT NO.50
TO 65,KAMLI, TALUKAUNJHA,
DISTRICT-MEHSANA

310

50.555

259.445

30.340

0.000

20.215

MT

DESIUNPWHOLERAWCHANA

JICS LOGISTIC LTD

AKOLA

JICPARASAGRINDAKO

PARASRAM AGRO INDUSTRIES, A

2368

2301.618

66.382

2078.36

0.000

223.258

MT

RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED

JICS LOGISTICLTD

JAIPUR

JICOWNWHJPR

JICS LOGISTIC LIMITED KHASRA
NO. 393, 394, AKHEPURA ROAD,
MOKHAMPURA, JAIPUR

5000

3257.076

1742.924

3236.841

10.180

10.055

MT




LA Total Utilised Rejected
COMMODITY CODE | 0rG Name| WAREHOUSEL \ h eerouse cope WAREHOUSE ADDRESS Capacity of | o ity in [ AValable | VALD f opocess | stocks in | stock After EDD UNIT
LOCATION Warehouse (In Space (In MT)]  STOCK
MT) MT)
MT)
JICS LOGISTIC LIMITED KHASRA
RAPESEEDMUSTARDSEED | JICS LOGISTIC LTD JAIPUR JICJICOWNWHIPR NO 496, WAREHOUSE NO.2 8900 7626.612 1273.388 7626.612 0.000 0 0 MT
(ICICOWNWHIPR)
Grand Total 29419 17470.311 8738.629 17076.358 90.97 273.783 29.2

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only.




